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2024 China New EV Car NETA L New Energy Electric Car Neta L 220km 310km
231ps plug-in hybrid SUV

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China
O o Brand Name: NETA
() o Model Number: Neta L
=
) e Minimum Order Quantity: 1 Piece
8 o Price: US$17500~18500/Piece
8‘ o Packaging Details: Container, sea transport
.Q.. o Delivery Time: 10 work days
5 o Payment Terms: T/T, Western Union
=
o  Supply Ability: 50Pieces/per month
o
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Product Specification

o Product Name: NETA L

o Body Structure: 5-door 5-seat SUV

e Energy Type: Plug-in Hybrid

o Length * Width * Height: ~ 4770x1900x1660

o Wheelbase: 2810

o Maximum Power: 170(231Ps)

o Maximum Torque(Nm): 310N.m

o Charging Time: Fast Charge 0.32 Hours

o Highlight: 310km Electric Car, 220km Electric Car,

231ps Electric Car
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Product Description

Products Description
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Details Images

duct Introduction for more products please visit us on evs-autos.com







Product Paramenters

Version

Manufacturers

Level

Energy type

Pure electric cruising range
Mé%imum power (kW)
Maximum torque (N-m)
Length x width x height (mm)
Body structure

Maximum speed(km/h)

WLTC comprehensive fuel
consumption (L/100km)

Front tire size

220 Fast charging
HOZON

Medium SUV
Extended range
220

170

310
4770x1900x1660
5 Door 5 Seat SUV
180

0.94

R18

310 Fast charging
HOZON

Medium SUV
Extended range
310

170

310
4770x1900x1660
5 Door 5 Seat SUV
180

0.9

R18

310 Fast charging
HoZON

Medium SUV
Extended range
310

170

310
4770x1900x1660

5 Door 5 Seat SUV

180

0.9

R18
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