# 2024 China New EV Car NETA L New Energy Electric Car Neta L 220km 310km 231ps plug-in hybrid SUV

for more products please visit us on evs-autos.com

## **Basic Information**

# Place of Origin:Brand Name:

- Model Number:
- Minimum Order Quantity: 1 Piece
- Price:
- Packaging Details:Delivery Time:
- Payment Terms:
- Supply Ability:



China

NETA

NETA L



#### Product Specification

- Product Name:
- Body Structure:
- Energy Type:
- Length \* Width \* Height:
- Wheelbase:
- Maximum Power:
- Maximum Torque(Nm):
- Charging Time:
- Highlight:





#### More Images



#### **Product Description**

### **Products Description**



The " Neta L"

# **Details Images**





## **Product Paramenters**

Version	220 Fast charging	310 Fast charging	310 Fast charging
Manufacturers	HOZON	HOZON	HOZON
Level	Medium SUV	Medium SUV	Medium SUV
Energy type	Extended range	Extended range	Extended range
Pure electric cruising range	220	310	310
Maximum power (kW)	170	170	170
Maximum torque (N·m)	310	310	310
Length x width x height (mm)	4770x1900x1660	4770x1900x1660	4770x1900x1660
Body structure	5 Door 5 Seat SUV	5 Door 5 Seat SUV	5 Door 5 Seat SUV
Maximum speed(km/h)	180	180	180
WLTC comprehensive fuel consumption (L/100km)	0.94	0.9	0.9
Front tire size	R18	R18	R18

Hefei Haihongda Car Import & Export Limited Company

🔇 15755139789 🔄 15755139789@139.com 😢 evs-autos.com

808, BlockA, HuabangWorld Trade City, administrativedistrict, HefeiCity, Anhui Province